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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
OCCASION DATE

New Year 01.01.2024 (Monday)
Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2024 (Friday)
Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 (Monday)
Ekhan Jatra 16.01.2024 (Tuesday)
Birthday of Netaji 23.01.2024 (Tuesday)
Republic day 26.01.2024 (Friday)
Saraswati Puja 14.02.2024 (Wednesday)
Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Verma 14.02.2024 (Wednesday)
Additional Holiday ( Saraswati Puja ) 15.02.2024 ( Thursday )
Shab-e-Barat 26.02.2024 (Monday)
Shivaratri 08.03.2024 (Friday)
Doljatra & Holi 25.03.2024 (Monday) & 26.03.2024 (Tuesday)
Good Friday 29.03.2024 (Friday)
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 06.04.2024 ( Saturday )
Id-Ul-Fitre 11.04.2024 ( Thursday ) & 12.04.2024 ( Friday )
Bengali New Year & Birthday of Dr B R Ambedkar 14.04.2024 ( Sunday )
Basanti Puja ( Local holiday ) 15.04.2024 ( Monday )
Annapurna Puja ( Local Holiday ) 16.04.2024 ( Tuesday )
Ram Nabami 17.04.2024 ( Wednesday )
Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 ( Sunday )
May Day 01.05.2024 ( Wesnesday )
Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 05.05.2024 ( Sunday )
Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 08.05.2024 ( Wednesday )
Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 ( Thursday )
Id-Ud-Zoha ( Bakri ) 17.06.2024 ( Monday )
Hul Diwas 30.06.2024 ( Sunday )
Ratha Jatra 07.07.2024 ( Sunday )
Muharram 17.07.2024 ( Wednesday )
Manasa Puja ( Local holiday ) 25.07.2024 ( Thursday ) & 26.07.2024 ( Friday )
Independence Day 15.08.2024 ( Thursday )
Rakhi Bandhan 19.08.2024 ( Monday )
Janmastami & Nanda Utsab 26.08.2024 ( Monday ) & 27.06.2024( Tuesday )
Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 ( Saturday )
Fateh-Dwaz-Doham 16.09.2024 (Monday )
Viswakarma Puja 17.09.2024 ( Tuesday )
Additional Day ( Viswakarma Puja ) 18.09.2024 ( Wednesday )
Birthday of Gandhiji and Mahalaya 02.10.2024 ( Wednesday )
Puja Holiday 07.10.2024 (Monday ) – 15.10.2024 ( Tuesday )
Laxmi Puja 16.10.2024 ( Wednesday ) – 19.10.2024 ( Saturday )
Kalipuja 30.10.2024 ( Wednesday ) – 02.11.2024 ( Saturday )
Bhatridwitiya 04.11.2024 ( Monday )
Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 ( Tuesday ) & 08.11.2024 ( Friday )
Jagadharti Puja 11.11.2024 ( Monday )
Birthday of Gurunanak & Birsha Munda 15.11.2024 ( Friday )
Christmas Day 25.12.2024 ( Wednesday )
Principal’s Discretion 5 days
Karam Puja To be notified later as per Govt order


